
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Florida’s Volunteer Connectors 
Organizations that connect volunteers to a broad range of opportunities with multiple organizations throughout their service area

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Duval 

HandsOn Jacksonville 
LeAnn Daddario, President & CEO 

LeAnn@handsonjacksonville.org (904) 332-6767 
www.handsonjacksonville.org  

 
Escambia 

United Way of Escambia County 
volunteer@unitedwayescambia.org (850) 444-7128 

www.unitedwayescambia.org 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Franklin 

Volunteer Franklin 
Joe Taylor, Executive Director  

palme2blue@yahoo.com (850) 653-3930 
www.volunteerfranklincounty.com 

 
Leon 

VolunteerLEON 
Jeri Bush, Director 

Bushj@leoncountyfl.gov (850) 606-1970 
www.volunteerLEON.org 

 
Nassau 

Nassau County Volunteer Center 
Gail Shults, Executive Director 

ncvcfb@aol.com (904) 261-2771 
www.volunteernassau.org 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Citrus 

Nature Coast Volunteer Center 
Laurie Diestler, Supervisor 

Laurie.Diestler@bocc.citrus.fl.us (352) 527-5952 
www.naturecoastvolunteercenter.org 

 
DeSoto/Hillsborough/Pinellas/Sarasota 

United Way HandsOn Suncoast 
Nicholas Castro, Manager 

ncastro@uwsuncoast.org (813) 274-0932 
www.volunteersuncoast.org 

 
Flagler 

Flagler Volunteer Services 
Suzy Gamblain, Executive Director 
suzyfvs@cfl.rr.com  (386) 597-2950 

www.flaglervolunteer.org 
 

Hernando 

Volunteer Hernando 
United Way of Hernando County 

Angie Bonfardino, Executive Director/CEO 
impact@unitedwayhernando.org   (352) 688-2026 

www.unitedwayhernando.org 

 
 
 
 

Highlands 

South Florida State College RSVP 
Kris Juve, Coordinator  

Kristini.Juve@southflorida.edu (863) 784-7189 
www.southflorida.edu/community/volunteer-

opportunities/rsvp  
 

LAKE 

Lake County Volunteer Services (LCBCC) 
VolunteerLake@lakecountyfl.gov (352) 343-9596 

https://www.lakecountyfl.gov/departments/human_resourc
es/volunteer_program/ 

 
LAKE/SUMTER 

United Way Lake & Sumter Counties 
Barbara Crewell, Community Services Director 

programs2@uwls.org (352) 787-7530 
www.uwls.org  

 
Marion 

United Way of Marion County 
uwvolunteers@hfuw.org (407) 849-2373 

www.uwmc.org 
 

City of Ocala Recreation and Parks    
Connie Carroll, Volunteer Program Manager 

ccarroll@ocalafl.org (352) 368.5504 
www.ocalafl.org 

  

 
 
 
 

Orange/Osceola/Seminole 

Hands On Orlando 
Chris Allen, Executive Director 

handsonorlando@handsonorlando.com  
(407) 740-8652 

www.handsonorlando.com 
 

Heart of Florida United Way’s 
Volunteer Resource Center 

VolunteerCenter@HFUW.org (407) 429-2127 
www.hfuw.org 

 
Polk 

Volunteer Polk 
Janet Bartuska, Manager 

janetbartuska@polk-county.net (863) 534-5580 
www.polk-county.net/boccsite/Our-Community/Volunteer-Polk/ 

 
Sarasota 

Volunteer Community Connections 
Cindy Underwood, Director 

cindy@vccflorida.org (941) 953-5965  
www.connectingvolunteers.org  

 
Volusia/Flagler 

United Way Volunteer Center-Volusia & Flagler 
Danielle Lewis, Director, Volunteer Center 

Dlewis@uwvfc.org  (386) 366-9053 
www.unitedway-vfc.org

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Broward 
HandsOn Broward 

Dale Mandell, Executive Director 
dale@handsonbroward.org (954) 233-1295 

www.handsonbroward.org 
 

Charlotte 

United Way of Charlotte County 
Carrie Blackwell Hussey, Director 

VolunteerWay@unitedwayccfl.org  (941) 627-3539 
www.volunteersolutions.org/vocc  

 
Collier 

Volunteer Collier 
Don Scott, President 

Sharon Downey, Director 
ann.bares@uwcollier.org  (239) 250-5000  

www.volunteercollier.org 
 

Indian River 

United Way of Indian River County 
Eve Ballance, Community Impact Coordinator 

eve.ballance@unitedwayirc.org (772) 567-8900 
http://unitedwayirc.galaxydigital.com/ 

www.unitedwayirc.org 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Lee/Hendry/Glades/Okeechobee 

United Way 211/Volunteer Center 
Kim Berghs, Volunteer Center Manager 

kim@unitedwaylee.org  (239) 433-2000 ext. 260 
www.unitedwaylee.org 

 
Manatee 

HandsOn Manatee 
(941) 748-1313 

www.volunteersuncoast.org/manatee 
 

United Way Manatee County 
Doreen Ravagnani 

dravagnani@uwmc.net (941) 748.1313 
www.uwmc.net 

 
Martin 

Kathleen Stacey 
kstacey@martinvolunteers.org (772) 220-4472 

www.martinvolunteers.org 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Miami-Dade 

HandsOn Miami 
Dale Mandell 

Dale@HandsOnMiami..org (305) 504-4510 
www.HandsOnMiami.org 

 

United Way of Miami-Dade 
(305) 860–3000 

www.unitedwaymiami.org 
 

Palm Beach 

United Way of Palm Beach County  
Volunteer Center 

Donna Pulda, Volunteer Center Manager 
donnapulda@unitedwaypbc.org (561) 375-6621 

www.unitedwaypbc.org 
 

St. Lucie 

United Way of St. Lucie County 
Cris Adams, Vice-President of Community Impact 

Cris.adams@unitedway.org (772) 464-5300 
www.unitedwayslc.org 

http://volunteerstlucie.galaxydigital.com/  

 
 

North Florida 

Central Florida 

South Florida 

 
 

Okaloosa/Walton 

Volunteer Okaloosa-Walton 
volunteer@united-way.org (850) 243-0315 

www.united-way.org 
 

Santa Rosa 

Santa Rosa County RSVP  
Brenda Roland, Director 

brsvpsantarosa@mchsi.com  (850) 983-5220 
 

United Way of Santa Rosa County 
www.unitedwaysrc.org/volunteer-0 (850) 623-4507 

www.unitedwaysrc.org 
 

 

    www.VolunteerFlorida.org                                                                      www.FAVRM.org          
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